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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

Black     (6400m, 0m)
1-133 2-125 3-127 4-123 5-124 6-112 7-134 8-120 9-119 10-128

11-109 12-110 F

1. Johantges Adam BM18+ 55:05 10:24:00 (4) 10:28:33 (3) 10:35:39 (6) 10:41:28 (6) 10:44:40 (4) 10:49:59 (2) 10:53:31 (2) 11:00:57 (1) 11:03:34 (1) 11:06:06 (1)

02:55 (4) 04:33 (2) 07:06 (11) 05:49 (4) 03:12 (1) 05:19 (1) 03:32 (3) 07:26 (1) 02:37 (3) 02:32 (3)

11:11:00 (1) 11:13:00 (1) 11:16:10 (1)

04:54 (2) 02:00 (1) 03:10 (1)

2. Birch Chris BF18+ 58:13 10:25:38 (6) 10:30:13 (4) 10:34:58 (4) 10:41:53 (4) 10:45:33 (3) 10:52:00 (3) 10:55:41 (4) 11:04:24 (3) 11:07:07 (3) 11:09:29 (2)

03:10 (6) 04:35 (3) 04:45 (7) 06:55 (7) 03:40 (2) 06:27 (3) 03:41 (4) 08:43 (2) 02:43 (4) 02:22 (2)

11:14:24 (2) 11:17:03 (2) 11:20:41 (2)

04:55 (3) 02:39 (3) 03:38 (2)

3. Yost Jonathan BM18+ 59:13 09:59:14 (1) 10:04:05 (1) 10:07:48 (1) 10:14:51 (1) 10:19:21 (2) 10:25:41 (1) 10:29:08 (1) 10:38:28 (2) 10:41:12 (2) 10:44:22 (3)

02:05 (1) 04:51 (4) 03:43 (1) 07:03 (8) 04:30 (4) 06:20 (2) 03:27 (1) 09:20 (4) 02:44 (5) 03:10 (8)

10:49:21 (3) 10:52:15 (3) 10:56:22 (3)

04:59 (5) 02:54 (7) 04:07 (6)

4. Mohler Lucas BM1617 63:38 09:58:17 (4) 10:03:44 (6) 10:07:45 (3) 10:13:05 (2) 10:17:24 (1) 10:24:55 (4) 10:28:24 (3) 10:37:43 (4) 10:40:12 (4) 10:43:19 (4)

02:55 (4) 05:27 (8) 04:01 (3) 05:20 (2) 04:19 (3) 07:31 (8) 03:29 (2) 09:19 (3) 02:29 (1) 03:07 (6)

10:51:10 (4) 10:54:34 (4) 10:59:00 (4)

07:51 (8) 03:24 (9) 04:26 (8)

5. De Los Santos Roberto BM18+ 68:00 09:59:39 (10) 10:05:23 (10) 10:09:10 (9) 10:14:08 (9) 10:22:37 (8) 10:29:17 (7) 10:33:06 (7) 10:42:29 (7) 10:45:13 (6) 10:47:33 (6)

08:30 (10) 05:44 (9) 03:47 (2) 04:58 (1) 08:29 (10) 06:40 (5) 03:49 (5) 09:23 (5) 02:44 (5) 02:20 (1)

10:52:28 (5) 10:55:10 (5) 10:59:09 (5)

04:55 (3) 02:42 (4) 03:59 (4)

6. Diniaco Dimitri BM18+ 70:26 09:55:50 (3) 10:01:12 (5) 10:08:10 (7) 10:14:35 (7) 10:19:27 (6) 10:27:17 (6) 10:32:05 (6) 10:42:40 (5) 10:45:29 (5) 10:48:24 (5)

02:44 (3) 05:22 (7) 06:58 (10) 06:25 (6) 04:52 (5) 07:50 (9) 04:48 (7) 10:35 (7) 02:49 (7) 02:55 (5)

10:56:41 (6) 10:59:25 (6) 11:03:32 (6)

08:17 (9) 02:44 (5) 04:07 (6)

7. Ray Angus BM18+ 71:56 10:43:11 (9) 10:48:27 (8) 10:52:48 (8) 11:00:05 (8) 11:06:25 (7) 11:15:28 (8) 11:20:38 (8) 11:32:08 (8) 11:34:38 (8) 11:37:29 (8)

06:01 (9) 05:16 (6) 04:21 (4) 07:17 (9) 06:20 (9) 09:03 (10) 05:10 (8) 11:30 (8) 02:30 (2) 02:51 (4)

11:42:15 (7) 11:45:00 (7) 11:49:06 (7)

04:46 (1) 02:45 (6) 04:06 (5)

8. Bleakley Alexander BM1617 78:08 09:59:42 (8) 10:04:09 (7) 10:08:32 (5) 10:14:03 (5) 10:19:11 (5) 10:25:53 (5) 10:31:03 (5) 10:44:12 (6) 10:49:09 (7) 10:53:52 (7)

05:33 (8) 04:27 (1) 04:23 (5) 05:31 (3) 05:08 (7) 06:42 (6) 05:10 (8) 13:09 (9) 04:57 (11) 04:43 (11)

11:02:16 (8) 11:06:04 (8) 11:12:17 (8)

08:24 (10) 03:48 (11) 06:13 (11)

9. Ruiz Diaz Lucas BM18+ 84:10 09:55:40 (7) 10:05:25 (9) 10:10:59 (10) 10:18:48 (10) 10:24:51 (9) 10:35:49 (9) 10:40:33 (9) 10:54:07 (9) 10:57:40 (9) 11:01:19 (10)

03:26 (7) 09:45 (11) 05:34 (9) 07:49 (10) 06:03 (8) 10:58 (11) 04:44 (6) 13:34 (10) 03:33 (9) 03:39 (9)

11:08:48 (9) 11:11:46 (9) 11:16:24 (9)

07:29 (7) 02:58 (8) 04:38 (9)

10. Harris Aubrey BF1617 85:58 09:58:26 (2) 10:03:18 (2) 10:07:42 (2) 10:13:48 (3) 10:35:10 (10) 10:41:43 (10) 10:47:46 (10) 10:58:09 (10) 11:01:31 (10) 11:04:38 (9)

02:22 (2) 04:52 (5) 04:24 (6) 06:06 (5) 21:22 (11) 06:33 (4) 06:03 (11) 10:23 (6) 03:22 (8) 03:07 (6)

11:14:36 (10) 11:16:47 (10) 11:22:02 (10)

09:58 (11) 02:11 (2) 05:15 (10)

11. Davis Jordan BF18+ 135:08 10:22:23 (11) 10:30:06 (11) 10:35:33 (11) 11:04:43 (11) 11:09:47 (11) 11:17:03 (11) 11:22:38 (11) 11:45:56 (11) 11:49:46 (11) 11:53:28 (11)

30:03 (11) 07:43 (10) 05:27 (8) 29:10 (11) 05:04 (6) 07:16 (7) 05:35 (10) 23:18 (11) 03:50 (10) 03:42 (10)

12:00:18 (11) 12:03:50 (11) 12:07:28 (11)

06:50 (6) 03:32 (10) 03:38 (2)

Orange     (4600m, 0m)
1-118 2-119 3-120 4-111 5-110 6-132 7-123 8-114 9-124 10-125

11-133 F

1. Rengifo Christopher OM18+ 35:20 11:08:47 (9) 11:10:50 (3) 11:12:37 (3) 11:15:56 (3) 11:18:02 (2) 11:22:53 (2) 11:25:57 (1) 11:28:24 (1) 11:29:50 (1) 11:34:42 (1)

01:55 (9) 02:03 (3) 01:47 (7) 03:19 (4) 02:06 (3) 04:51 (1) 03:04 (1) 02:27 (1) 01:26 (4) 04:52 (1)

11:39:46 (1) 11:42:12 (1)

05:04 (1) 02:26 (1)

2. Portales Angel OM18+ 41:00 10:21:45 (5) 10:23:47 (2) 10:25:27 (2) 10:28:45 (2) 10:30:51 (1) 10:35:56 (1) 10:42:22 (2) 10:45:20 (2) 10:46:48 (2) 10:51:54 (2)

01:40 (5) 02:02 (2) 01:40 (4) 03:18 (3) 02:06 (3) 05:05 (2) 06:26 (10) 02:58 (4) 01:28 (5) 05:06 (3)

10:58:23 (2) 11:01:05 (2)

06:29 (4) 02:42 (3)

3. Smith Michael OM1617 44:37 10:47:40 (20) 10:49:52 (7) 10:51:44 (6) 10:55:04 (5) 10:58:57 (6) 11:04:16 (4) 11:09:31 (4) 11:12:10 (3) 11:13:47 (3) 11:20:14 (3)

03:37 (20) 02:12 (4) 01:52 (8) 03:20 (5) 03:53 (22) 05:19 (3) 05:15 (4) 02:39 (2) 01:37 (10) 06:27 (5)

11:26:03 (3) 11:28:40 (3)

05:49 (2) 02:37 (2)

4. Kunneke Pierre OM1617 44:58 09:56:08 (10) 09:58:38 (4) 10:00:18 (4) 10:03:23 (4) 10:05:34 (4) 10:11:58 (3) 10:18:46 (3) 10:23:56 (4) 10:25:31 (4) 10:30:27 (4)

01:56 (10) 02:30 (6) 01:40 (4) 03:05 (2) 02:11 (5) 06:24 (5) 06:48 (13) 05:10 (18) 01:35 (8) 04:56 (2)

10:36:25 (4) 10:39:10 (4)

05:58 (3) 02:45 (4)

5. Thomas Zach OM18+ 51:25 10:48:08 (1) 10:51:39 (5) 10:53:41 (5) 10:58:13 (6) 11:01:15 (5) 11:08:32 (6) 11:13:40 (5) 11:17:11 (5) 11:19:23 (5) 11:27:29 (5)

01:16 (1) 03:31 (13) 02:02 (11) 04:32 (11) 03:02 (15) 07:17 (11) 05:08 (3) 03:31 (8) 02:12 (18) 08:06 (12)

11:35:07 (5) 11:38:17 (5)

07:38 (7) 03:10 (13)

6. Juno Joshua OM1415 51:50 10:44:59 (8) 10:54:45 (25) 10:56:51 (24) 11:00:14 (16) 11:02:50 (17) 11:09:24 (13) 11:13:57 (6) 11:16:58 (6) 11:18:32 (6) 11:25:19 (6)

01:54 (8) 09:46 (46) 02:06 (12) 03:23 (6) 02:36 (7) 06:34 (6) 04:33 (2) 03:01 (5) 01:34 (7) 06:47 (6)

11:32:03 (6) 11:34:55 (6)

06:44 (5) 02:52 (7)

7. Kerzic Joshua OM18+ 56:02 10:19:41 (3) 10:25:56 (11) 10:28:26 (12) 10:33:07 (12) 10:35:46 (11) 10:43:37 (10) 10:50:22 (8) 10:54:09 (8) 10:56:14 (8) 11:03:36 (8)

01:34 (3) 06:15 (33) 02:30 (16) 04:41 (13) 02:39 (10) 07:51 (15) 06:45 (11) 03:47 (10) 02:05 (15) 07:22 (9)

11:11:11 (7) 11:14:09 (7)

07:35 (6) 02:58 (9)

8. Dill Steven OM1617 61:28 09:56:49 (6) 09:58:49 (1) 10:00:26 (1) 10:03:26 (1) 10:06:28 (3) 10:15:27 (5) 10:27:21 (7) 10:30:30 (7) 10:32:35 (7) 10:38:26 (7)

01:41 (6) 02:00 (1) 01:37 (1) 03:00 (1) 03:02 (15) 08:59 (18) 11:54 (22) 03:09 (6) 02:05 (15) 05:51 (4)

10:53:45 (8) 10:56:36 (8)

15:19 (36) 02:51 (6)

9. Shapiro Micah OM1617 62:49 10:45:01 (14) 10:50:08 (14) 10:52:26 (13) 10:56:34 (10) 10:59:33 (9) 11:06:52 (9) 11:20:08 (16) 11:23:05 (9) 11:24:45 (9) 11:32:18 (9)

02:57 (14) 05:07 (27) 02:18 (15) 04:08 (8) 02:59 (14) 07:19 (13) 13:16 (28) 02:57 (3) 01:40 (11) 07:33 (10)

11:40:55 (9) 11:44:53 (9)

08:37 (12) 03:58 (22)

10. Jackson Jarrell OM1617 64:47 10:21:28 (30) 10:24:29 (15) 10:27:11 (15) 10:32:07 (14) 10:35:13 (13) 10:44:34 (16) 10:52:07 (10) 10:58:20 (10) 11:00:35 (11) 11:09:01 (10)

05:21 (30) 03:01 (9) 02:42 (21) 04:56 (15) 03:06 (20) 09:21 (21) 07:33 (18) 06:13 (27) 02:15 (20) 08:26 (18)

11:17:54 (10) 11:20:54 (10)

08:53 (14) 03:00 (10)

11. Kelley Ethan OM1415 65:41 10:22:41 (36) 10:26:00 (24) 10:28:42 (23) 10:33:19 (19) 10:36:17 (19) 10:44:32 (17) 10:51:58 (14) 10:58:23 (12) 11:00:32 (13) 11:09:04 (11)

07:32 (36) 03:19 (10) 02:42 (21) 04:37 (12) 02:58 (12) 08:15 (16) 07:26 (16) 06:25 (28) 02:09 (17) 08:32 (19)

11:17:48 (11) 11:20:50 (11)
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08:44 (13) 03:02 (11)

12. Mai Taylor OM1617 65:51 10:40:33 (2) 10:49:48 (23) 10:52:05 (19) 10:56:30 (17) 10:58:47 (16) 11:05:32 (14) 11:17:46 (18) 11:21:40 (11) 11:23:15 (10) 11:34:28 (15)

01:29 (2) 09:15 (45) 02:17 (14) 04:25 (10) 02:17 (6) 06:45 (8) 12:14 (23) 03:54 (12) 01:35 (8) 11:13 (35)

11:42:08 (12) 11:44:55 (12)

07:40 (8) 02:47 (5)

13. Mcgee Corben OM1617 67:48 10:06:01 (49) 10:08:37 (38) 10:11:15 (36) 10:15:12 (30) 10:19:11 (30) 10:26:03 (25) 10:32:01 (19) 10:36:06 (14) 10:38:08 (14) 10:46:33 (13)

13:52 (49) 02:36 (7) 02:38 (18) 03:57 (7) 03:59 (27) 06:52 (9) 05:58 (7) 04:05 (13) 02:02 (14) 08:25 (17)

10:56:33 (13) 10:59:57 (13)

10:00 (21) 03:24 (17)

14. Ketcham Caden OM1415 68:11 10:18:08 (25) 10:20:37 (8) 10:22:21 (7) 10:28:18 (7) 10:30:55 (7) 10:37:04 (7) 10:50:27 (11) 10:58:10 (15) 10:59:19 (12) 11:08:07 (12)

04:03 (25) 02:29 (5) 01:44 (6) 05:57 (29) 02:37 (9) 06:09 (4) 13:23 (30) 07:43 (38) 01:09 (1) 08:48 (22)

11:19:20 (15) 11:22:16 (14)

11:13 (34) 02:56 (8)

15. Curell Phil OM18+ 71:51 10:52:03 (14) 10:57:02 (13) 11:01:08 (17) 11:07:19 (20) 11:11:12 (20) 11:20:49 (21) 11:27:02 (15) 11:33:01 (13) 11:36:00 (15) 11:44:13 (14)

02:57 (14) 04:59 (26) 04:06 (46) 06:11 (32) 03:53 (22) 09:37 (24) 06:13 (8) 05:59 (26) 02:59 (33) 08:13 (14)

11:54:14 (14) 12:00:57 (15)

10:01 (23) 06:43 (41)

16. Kostak Caroline OF18+ 72:38 10:52:11 (22) 10:57:54 (20) 11:01:20 (18) 11:07:24 (21) 11:11:18 (22) 11:20:45 (22) 11:26:58 (17) 11:32:56 (16) 11:35:56 (16) 11:44:02 (16)

03:49 (22) 05:43 (30) 03:26 (32) 06:04 (31) 03:54 (25) 09:27 (22) 06:13 (8) 05:58 (25) 03:00 (34) 08:06 (12)

11:54:07 (16) 12:01:00 (16)

10:05 (24) 06:53 (43)

17. Dondonay Joseph OM1617 73:07 10:27:42 (4) 10:31:05 (6) 10:34:59 (8) 10:41:00 (11) 10:45:38 (15) 10:55:56 (19) 11:09:49 (20) 11:13:57 (18) 11:16:30 (18) 11:25:16 (17)

01:36 (4) 03:23 (11) 03:54 (40) 06:01 (30) 04:38 (43) 10:18 (25) 13:53 (32) 04:08 (14) 02:33 (24) 08:46 (20)

11:35:37 (17) 11:39:13 (17)

10:21 (25) 03:36 (20)

18. Ross Rebekah OF1415 73:10 10:37:15 (29) 10:41:46 (20) 10:45:43 (22) 10:52:58 (25) 10:56:53 (25) 11:05:18 (23) 11:17:49 (23) 11:21:42 (19) 11:23:12 (19) 11:34:24 (18)

05:01 (29) 04:31 (19) 03:57 (44) 07:15 (43) 03:55 (26) 08:25 (17) 12:31 (25) 03:53 (11) 01:30 (6) 11:12 (34)

11:42:05 (18) 11:45:24 (18)

07:41 (9) 03:19 (15)

19. Javier Vincifil OM1617 75:41 09:54:51 (7) 10:00:51 (10) 10:02:43 (9) 10:07:38 (9) 10:10:41 (10) 10:19:50 (15) 10:29:35 (12) 10:39:37 (17) 10:41:22 (17) 10:56:50 (19)

01:42 (7) 06:00 (32) 01:52 (8) 04:55 (14) 03:03 (18) 09:09 (19) 09:45 (21) 10:02 (43) 01:45 (12) 15:28 (45)

11:05:08 (19) 11:08:50 (19)

08:18 (11) 03:42 (21)

20. Carranza Helena OF1617 79:22 10:28:12 (17) 10:31:39 (9) 10:35:01 (11) 10:40:56 (13) 10:45:27 (18) 10:55:53 (20) 11:09:35 (22) 11:23:09 (23) 11:25:09 (23) 11:33:07 (20)

03:06 (17) 03:27 (12) 03:22 (30) 05:55 (27) 04:31 (37) 10:26 (26) 13:42 (31) 13:34 (49) 02:00 (13) 07:58 (11)

11:41:09 (20) 11:44:28 (20)

08:02 (10) 03:19 (15)

21. Mathews Grayson OM1415 85:46 10:00:05 (16) 10:21:02 (49) 10:24:58 (48) 10:31:48 (46) 10:36:02 (46) 10:46:56 (44) 10:52:47 (31) 10:58:15 (27) 11:00:53 (25) 11:09:08 (22)

03:00 (16) 20:57 (52) 03:56 (43) 06:50 (39) 04:14 (34) 10:54 (30) 05:51 (6) 05:28 (20) 02:38 (28) 08:15 (15)

11:18:27 (21) 11:22:51 (21)

09:19 (18) 04:24 (27)

22. Nilsson Kira OF1617 86:45 10:00:02 (23) 10:20:54 (51) 10:24:47 (50) 10:31:22 (47) 10:35:37 (47) 10:46:54 (45) 10:52:29 (32) 10:58:13 (29) 11:00:48 (26) 11:09:06 (23)

03:56 (23) 20:52 (51) 03:53 (39) 06:35 (35) 04:15 (35) 11:17 (34) 05:35 (5) 05:44 (21) 02:35 (25) 08:18 (16)

11:18:26 (22) 11:22:51 (22)

09:20 (19) 04:25 (28)

23. Walker Joshua OM1415 88:05 10:21:36 (50) 10:25:42 (42) 10:29:22 (42) 10:35:58 (42) 10:40:08 (42) 10:51:11 (39) 11:03:42 (33) 11:11:09 (34) 11:13:51 (30) 11:23:02 (28)

14:26 (50) 04:06 (18) 03:40 (36) 06:36 (36) 04:10 (31) 11:03 (31) 12:31 (25) 07:27 (37) 02:42 (29) 09:11 (24)

11:32:09 (25) 11:35:15 (23)

09:07 (16) 03:06 (12)

24. Sylvia Parker OM1415 88:58 10:21:40 (46) 10:25:38 (39) 10:29:29 (39) 10:36:01 (39) 10:40:11 (38) 10:51:15 (34) 11:04:04 (28) 11:11:17 (30) 11:13:54 (27) 11:23:36 (26)

12:32 (46) 03:58 (16) 03:51 (38) 06:32 (34) 04:10 (31) 11:04 (32) 12:49 (27) 07:13 (35) 02:37 (26) 09:42 (29)

11:32:39 (23) 11:38:06 (24)

09:03 (15) 05:27 (36)

25. Rieves Jake OM1415 89:51 10:21:38 (47) 10:25:40 (41) 10:29:24 (41) 10:36:12 (41) 10:40:13 (41) 10:51:17 (36) 11:03:47 (30) 11:11:10 (33) 11:13:57 (29) 11:23:32 (27)

13:27 (47) 04:02 (17) 03:44 (37) 06:48 (37) 04:01 (30) 11:04 (32) 12:30 (24) 07:23 (36) 02:47 (31) 09:35 (28)

11:32:41 (24) 11:38:02 (25)

09:09 (17) 05:21 (35)

26. Ronald Amaya OF1617 93:52 10:47:09 (11) 10:52:59 (12) 10:54:55 (10) 10:59:18 (8) 11:01:54 (7) 11:09:22 (8) 11:51:29 (40) 11:55:11 (39) 11:57:24 (35) 12:04:36 (31)

02:05 (11) 05:50 (31) 01:56 (10) 04:23 (9) 02:36 (7) 07:28 (14) 42:07 (51) 03:42 (9) 02:13 (19) 07:12 (8)

12:15:29 (27) 12:18:56 (26)

10:53 (30) 03:27 (19)

27. White Ronald OM18+ 95:36 10:45:56 (53) 10:50:38 (46) 10:54:02 (46) 10:59:52 (45) 11:04:23 (45) 11:18:20 (46) 11:26:41 (35) 11:34:57 (36) 11:37:12 (33) 11:46:05 (30)

18:52 (53) 04:42 (24) 03:24 (31) 05:50 (26) 04:31 (37) 13:57 (42) 08:21 (19) 08:16 (42) 02:15 (20) 08:53 (23)

11:58:31 (28) 12:02:40 (27)

12:26 (35) 04:09 (24)

28. LeBlanc Landon OM1617 95:37 10:12:55 (42) 10:17:27 (35) 10:20:11 (34) 10:28:43 (38) 10:31:41 (33) 10:42:27 (30) 10:59:53 (34) 11:04:22 (31) 11:07:07 (28) 11:23:09 (33)

10:48 (42) 04:32 (21) 02:44 (23) 08:32 (48) 02:58 (12) 10:46 (28) 17:26 (36) 04:29 (17) 02:45 (30) 16:02 (48)

11:32:30 (26) 11:37:44 (28)

09:21 (20) 05:14 (32)

29. Stockton Jason OM18+ 96:55 10:51:35 (21) 10:56:54 (17) 11:06:22 (35) 11:12:35 (32) 11:17:55 (35) 11:31:03 (37) 11:49:49 (38) 11:55:06 (35) 11:58:35 (34) 12:08:34 (32)

03:44 (21) 05:19 (28) 09:28 (53) 06:13 (33) 05:20 (51) 13:08 (36) 18:46 (41) 05:17 (19) 03:29 (41) 09:59 (30)

12:19:29 (29) 12:24:46 (29)

10:55 (31) 05:17 (34)

30. Tyler Charity OF1617 100:10 10:34:52 (45) 10:38:46 (36) 10:41:52 (37) 10:49:05 (37) 10:53:38 (37) 11:04:30 (32) 11:29:42 (41) 11:35:31 (41) 11:38:33 (38) 11:47:51 (36)

12:14 (45) 03:54 (15) 03:06 (27) 07:13 (41) 04:33 (40) 10:52 (29) 25:12 (46) 05:49 (23) 03:02 (35) 09:18 (27)

11:58:38 (30) 12:02:48 (30)

10:47 (28) 04:10 (25)

31. Mills Quentin OM18+ 103:31 10:32:45 (48) 10:36:28 (40) 10:39:33 (40) 10:44:58 (35) 10:48:51 (34) 11:04:42 (41) 11:29:52 (44) 11:35:38 (43) 11:38:36 (41) 11:47:47 (41)

13:34 (48) 03:43 (14) 03:05 (25) 05:25 (19) 03:53 (22) 15:51 (47) 25:10 (45) 05:46 (22) 02:58 (32) 09:11 (24)

11:58:42 (32) 12:02:42 (31)

10:55 (31) 04:00 (23)

32. Robertson Riley OM1617 105:30 10:19:46 (12) 10:26:31 (18) 10:30:29 (20) 10:37:20 (23) 10:41:19 (23) 10:55:39 (27) 11:29:17 (46) 11:35:12 (44) 11:38:30 (43) 11:47:44 (43)

02:30 (12) 06:45 (37) 03:58 (45) 06:51 (40) 03:59 (27) 14:20 (45) 33:38 (50) 05:55 (24) 03:18 (38) 09:14 (26)

11:58:35 (34) 12:02:46 (32)

10:51 (29) 04:11 (26)

33. Smith Colbey OM1617 105:35 10:52:54 (34) 10:57:48 (26) 11:02:54 (30) 11:12:07 (36) 11:17:58 (39) 11:39:12 (47) 11:53:11 (42) 11:59:51 (42) 12:03:46 (40) 12:14:37 (40)

06:48 (34) 04:54 (25) 05:06 (51) 09:13 (50) 05:51 (54) 21:14 (49) 13:59 (33) 06:40 (31) 03:55 (44) 10:51 (31)

12:25:32 (31) 12:31:41 (33)

10:55 (31) 06:09 (39)

34. Garza Brayden OM1415 108:49 10:36:15 (18) 10:45:19 (27) 10:47:58 (26) 10:53:03 (22) 10:58:50 (26) 11:12:39 (28) 11:27:27 (27) 11:34:39 (28) 11:40:12 (31) 11:55:58 (34)

03:09 (18) 09:04 (44) 02:39 (19) 05:05 (16) 05:47 (52) 13:49 (40) 14:48 (34) 07:12 (34) 05:33 (45) 15:46 (46)

12:14:05 (33) 12:21:55 (34)

18:07 (42) 07:50 (45)

35. Hallowell Reid OM1617 109:09 10:44:07 (13) 11:03:40 (44) 11:06:39 (43) 11:12:13 (43) 11:15:15 (43) 11:29:23 (42) 11:50:55 (43) 12:02:16 (46) 12:03:36 (44) 12:14:39 (44)

02:56 (13) 19:33 (49) 02:59 (24) 05:34 (22) 03:02 (15) 14:08 (44) 21:32 (42) 11:21 (46) 01:20 (3) 11:03 (33)

12:25:23 (37) 12:30:20 (35)

10:44 (27) 04:57 (30)

36. Hein Emma OF1617 109:22 10:48:48 (54) 10:53:27 (52) 10:56:08 (49) 11:03:52 (48) 11:08:51 (48) 11:25:35 (48) 11:43:07 (47) 11:46:30 (45) 11:48:56 (42) 11:55:55 (38)
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20:43 (54) 04:39 (23) 02:41 (20) 07:44 (47) 04:59 (50) 16:44 (48) 17:32 (37) 03:23 (7) 02:26 (22) 06:59 (7)

12:12:13 (36) 12:17:27 (36)

16:18 (37) 05:14 (32)

37. Sowell Jillian OF1415 109:42 10:37:13 (28) 10:41:44 (19) 10:45:39 (21) 10:53:00 (25) 10:58:49 (29) 11:12:38 (31) 11:27:36 (29) 11:34:42 (32) 11:40:15 (32) 11:56:05 (35)

04:57 (28) 04:31 (19) 03:55 (42) 07:21 (44) 05:49 (53) 13:49 (40) 14:58 (35) 07:06 (33) 05:33 (45) 15:50 (47)

12:14:08 (35) 12:21:58 (37)

18:03 (41) 07:50 (45)

38. Tran Chris OM1617 110:14 10:44:06 (24) 11:03:53 (47) 11:06:58 (45) 11:12:27 (44) 11:15:32 (44) 11:29:20 (43) 11:51:02 (45) 12:02:20 (47) 12:03:39 (45) 12:14:40 (45)

04:02 (24) 19:47 (50) 03:05 (25) 05:29 (20) 03:05 (19) 13:48 (39) 21:42 (44) 11:18 (45) 01:19 (2) 11:01 (32)

12:25:18 (38) 12:30:18 (38)

10:38 (26) 05:00 (31)

39. Mccoy Corwin OM1617 112:17 10:13:38 (36) 10:20:31 (33) 10:24:05 (33) 10:31:18 (33) 10:35:29 (32) 10:48:55 (35) 11:06:45 (36) 11:14:49 (37) 11:20:49 (36) 11:33:14 (37)

07:32 (36) 06:53 (39) 03:34 (33) 07:13 (41) 04:11 (33) 13:26 (38) 17:50 (39) 08:04 (40) 06:00 (47) 12:25 (36)

11:51:43 (39) 11:58:23 (39)

18:29 (45) 06:40 (40)

40. Santini Carlo OM1617 113:12 10:13:21 (39) 10:20:27 (34) 10:23:04 (32) 10:30:42 (34) 10:35:34 (36) 10:48:50 (38) 11:06:39 (37) 11:14:46 (38) 11:20:46 (37) 11:33:13 (39)

08:09 (39) 07:06 (41) 02:37 (17) 07:38 (46) 04:52 (49) 13:16 (37) 17:49 (38) 08:07 (41) 06:00 (47) 12:27 (38)

11:51:27 (40) 11:58:24 (40)

18:14 (43) 06:57 (44)

41. Austgen Derek OM1415 114:10 10:13:41 (40) 10:20:33 (37) 10:24:09 (38) 10:31:43 (40) 10:36:05 (40) 10:48:57 (40) 11:06:58 (39) 11:14:51 (40) 11:20:53 (39) 11:33:18 (42)

09:32 (40) 06:52 (38) 03:36 (35) 07:34 (45) 04:22 (36) 12:52 (35) 18:01 (40) 07:53 (39) 06:02 (49) 12:25 (36)

11:51:34 (41) 11:58:19 (41)

18:16 (44) 06:45 (42)

42. Pearce Cody OM1415 131:31 10:18:11 (32) 10:20:53 (16) 10:23:05 (14) 10:28:26 (15) 10:31:11 (12) 10:38:28 (12) 11:00:09 (25) 11:04:26 (20) 11:07:03 (20) 11:23:07 (21)

05:59 (32) 02:42 (8) 02:12 (13) 05:21 (18) 02:45 (11) 07:17 (11) 21:41 (43) 04:17 (16) 02:37 (26) 16:04 (49)

12:20:19 (42) 12:23:43 (42)

57:12 (46) 03:24 (17)

43. Olvera Mia OF1617 147:59 10:40:10 (41) 10:53:57 (48) 10:58:45 (50) 11:08:24 (51) 11:13:02 (51) 11:42:23 (49) 12:11:10 (49) 12:17:45 (48) 12:21:11 (46) 12:35:53 (46)

10:06 (41) 13:47 (48) 04:48 (49) 09:39 (52) 04:38 (43) 29:21 (50) 28:47 (49) 06:35 (30) 03:26 (40) 14:42 (42)

12:52:20 (43) 12:58:03 (43)

16:27 (38) 05:43 (37)

44. Craig Victoria OF18+ 149:13 10:40:12 (43) 10:53:49 (50) 10:58:43 (52) 11:08:21 (52) 11:13:04 (52) 11:42:25 (50) 12:11:06 (50) 12:17:40 (49) 12:21:15 (47) 12:35:57 (47)

11:07 (43) 13:37 (47) 04:54 (50) 09:38 (51) 04:43 (45) 29:21 (50) 28:41 (48) 06:34 (29) 03:35 (43) 14:42 (42)

12:52:25 (44) 12:58:18 (44)

16:28 (39) 05:53 (38)

45. Afful Ama OF1415 155:18 10:28:15 (33) 10:51:51 (53) 10:59:17 (53) 11:08:12 (53) 11:12:57 (53) 11:42:27 (51) 12:11:07 (51) 12:17:47 (50) 12:21:17 (48) 12:35:59 (48)

06:26 (33) 23:36 (53) 07:26 (52) 08:55 (49) 04:45 (47) 29:30 (52) 28:40 (47) 06:40 (31) 03:30 (42) 14:42 (42)

12:52:32 (45) 12:57:07 (45)

16:33 (40) 04:35 (29)

Mendoza Josiah OM1617 mp ---- ---- ---- ---- 11:21:01 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- 11:33:17

----

Brown Gavin OM1415 mp 10:46:06 (38) 10:50:40 (30) 10:54:00 (29) 10:59:55 (29) 11:04:26 (27) 11:18:24 (29) 11:26:55 (26) 11:37:09 (25) ---- ----

08:00 (38) 04:34 (22) 03:20 (29) 05:55 (27) 04:31 (37) 13:58 (43) 08:31 (20) 10:14 (44) ---- ----

---- 11:50:59

----

Mann Danny OM1617 mp 10:35:29 (44) ---- 10:43:13 10:48:46 10:53:23 11:02:55 11:09:41 11:13:55 11:16:27 11:25:14

11:16 (44) ---- 05:33 (21) 04:37 (41) 09:32 (23) 06:46 (12) 04:14 (15) 02:32 (23) 08:47 (21)

11:35:14 11:38:28

10:00 (21) 03:14 (14)

Clements Thomas "sam" OM1617 mp ---- ---- ---- ---- 11:21:37 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- 11:31:25

----

Raddley Tristan OM1617 mp ---- ---- ---- ---- 11:21:32 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- 11:31:18

----

Nolan Will OM1617 mp 10:40:36 (19) 10:47:17 (22) 10:48:54 (16) 10:54:36 (18) 10:56:29 (14) 11:03:13 (11) 11:10:39 (9) 11:32:31 (21) 11:35:51 (21) 11:50:09 (24)

03:30 (19) 06:41 (36) 01:37 (1) 05:42 (23) 01:53 (1) 06:44 (7) 07:26 (16) 21:52 (50) 03:20 (39) 14:18 (40)

---- 11:58:36

----

Thompson Nathan OM1617 mp 10:40:40 (26) 10:48:23 (28) 10:51:58 (28) 10:57:43 (28) 11:02:26 (28) 11:13:02 (26) 11:20:22 (21) 11:32:32 (22) 11:35:49 (22) 11:50:15 (25)

04:35 (26) 07:43 (42) 03:35 (34) 05:45 (24) 04:43 (45) 10:36 (27) 07:20 (15) 12:10 (47) 03:17 (37) 14:26 (41)

---- 11:58:31

----

Demarest Max OM1617 mp 10:40:32 (31) 10:47:32 (29) 10:50:43 (27) 10:55:56 (27) 10:59:35 (24) 11:08:45 (24) 11:22:06 (24) 11:35:01 (26) ---- 11:49:56

05:26 (31) 07:00 (40) 03:11 (28) 05:13 (17) 03:39 (21) 09:10 (20) 13:21 (29) 12:55 (48) ----

---- 11:58:25

----

Ezhevsky Leo OM1617 mp 10:41:37 (35) 10:47:15 (32) 10:48:52 (25) 10:54:41 (24) 10:56:41 (21) 11:03:37 (18) 11:10:32 (12) 11:32:39 (24) 11:35:52 (24) 11:50:02 (29)

07:31 (35) 05:38 (29) 01:37 (1) 05:49 (25) 02:00 (2) 06:56 (10) 06:55 (14) 22:07 (51) 03:13 (36) 14:10 (39)

---- 11:58:29

----

John Daniel OM1617 mp 10:07:09 (51) 10:13:30 (43) 10:17:42 (44) 10:28:08 (49) 10:32:45 (49) ---- ---- ---- 11:11:08 ----

16:01 (51) 06:21 (35) 04:12 (47) 10:26 (54) 04:37 (41) ---- ---- ---- ----

---- 11:46:43

----

Moreira Zorian OM1617 mp 10:07:11 (52) 10:13:26 (45) 10:17:46 (47) 10:27:58 (50) 10:32:46 (50) ---- ---- ---- 11:11:10 ----

17:00 (52) 06:15 (33) 04:20 (48) 10:12 (53) 04:48 (48) ---- ---- ---- ----

---- 11:46:51

----

Barton Phoenix OM1415 mp 10:18:16 (27) 10:26:33 (31) 10:30:27 (31) 10:37:16 (31) 10:41:16 (31) 10:55:37 (33) 11:51:48 (48) ---- ---- ----

04:45 (27) 08:17 (43) 03:54 (40) 06:49 (38) 04:00 (29) 14:21 (46) 56:11 (52) ---- ---- ----

---- 12:55:11

----

White A     (2100m, 0m)
1-131 2-109 3-107 4-136 5-106 6-104 7-103 8-102 9-130 F

1. Foxworth Abigail WF-13 18:33 10:11:25 (1) 10:12:55 (1) 10:13:59 (1) 10:15:55 (1) 10:16:41 (1) 10:21:06 (2) 10:23:35 (1) 10:25:27 (1) 10:26:55 (1) 10:28:41 (1)

01:17 (1) 01:30 (1) 01:04 (1) 01:56 (1) 00:46 (1) 04:25 (14) 02:29 (1) 01:52 (1) 01:28 (1) 01:46 (1)

2. Rengifo Angie WF18+ 21:02 11:23:21 (2) 11:25:12 (2) 11:26:34 (2) 11:28:51 (2) 11:29:45 (2) 11:32:31 (1) 11:36:31 (2) 11:39:11 (2) 11:40:59 (2) 11:43:00 (2)

01:23 (2) 01:51 (6) 01:22 (3) 02:17 (2) 00:54 (11) 02:46 (3) 04:00 (20) 02:40 (12) 01:48 (2) 02:01 (5)

3. Feaster Skylar WF1415 31:21 09:51:57 (3) 09:53:46 (3) 10:01:13 (21) 10:04:08 (17) 10:05:00 (15) 10:07:51 (8) 10:11:41 (8) 10:14:08 (7) 10:19:20 (4) 10:21:31 (3)

01:47 (3) 01:49 (4) 07:27 (39) 02:55 (7) 00:52 (8) 02:51 (5) 03:50 (16) 02:27 (8) 05:12 (17) 02:11 (11)

4. Weaver Marie WF1415 32:58 09:57:54 (5) 10:00:27 (5) 10:02:20 (4) 10:05:33 (5) 10:06:48 (6) 10:11:24 (5) 10:15:34 (7) 10:20:37 (9) 10:23:34 (3) 10:28:06 (4)
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02:46 (5) 02:33 (19) 01:53 (14) 03:13 (12) 01:15 (21) 04:36 (17) 04:10 (21) 05:03 (31) 02:57 (11) 04:32 (40)

5. Sanchez Alejandro WM18+ 32:59 10:10:45 (16) 10:13:09 (13) 10:15:18 (12) 10:19:10 (13) 10:20:33 (12) 10:25:00 (10) 10:29:23 (11) 10:32:51 (12) 10:35:36 (5) 10:39:11 (5)

04:33 (16) 02:24 (16) 02:09 (24) 03:52 (23) 01:23 (27) 04:27 (16) 04:23 (24) 03:28 (24) 02:45 (6) 03:35 (31)

6. Selina Montiel Rodriguez WF18+ 33:36 10:34:12 (13) 10:36:11 (8) 10:37:28 (4) 10:42:04 (8) 10:42:54 (8) 10:45:26 (4) 10:48:36 (3) 10:50:54 (3) 11:00:43 (6) 11:03:52 (6)

03:56 (13) 01:59 (8) 01:17 (2) 04:36 (30) 00:50 (4) 02:32 (1) 03:10 (5) 02:18 (4) 09:49 (27) 03:09 (27)

7. Marin Daisy WF18+ 34:45 10:33:44 (17) 10:36:08 (14) 10:37:34 (10) 10:42:02 (12) 10:42:51 (11) 10:45:38 (6) 10:48:34 (5) 10:50:56 (5) 11:00:46 (8) 11:03:53 (7)

04:36 (17) 02:24 (16) 01:26 (5) 04:28 (29) 00:49 (3) 02:47 (4) 02:56 (3) 02:22 (6) 09:50 (28) 03:07 (26)

8. Vera Skylar WF1415 36:02 09:57:53 (23) 10:00:30 (22) 10:02:16 (18) 10:05:30 (15) 10:06:45 (14) 10:11:22 (11) 10:15:36 (13) 10:20:40 (15) 10:23:36 (7) 10:28:09 (8)

05:46 (23) 02:37 (21) 01:46 (11) 03:14 (13) 01:15 (21) 04:37 (18) 04:14 (22) 05:04 (33) 02:56 (10) 04:33 (41)

9. Luttrell Lindsey WF1617 37:33 09:58:13 (28) 10:01:16 (27) 10:03:10 (24) 10:06:34 (21) 10:07:49 (21) 10:12:15 (18) 10:16:37 (16) 10:20:25 (16) 10:26:20 (10) 10:28:44 (9)

07:02 (28) 03:03 (27) 01:54 (15) 03:24 (17) 01:15 (21) 04:26 (15) 04:22 (23) 03:48 (28) 05:55 (18) 02:24 (16)

10. Cristal Cruz Montoya WF1617 37:37 10:34:18 (6) 10:36:30 (6) 10:38:24 (6) 10:41:42 (6) 10:42:36 (4) 10:45:46 (3) 10:49:32 (4) 10:51:53 (4) 11:04:14 (9) 11:08:45 (10)

03:10 (6) 02:12 (10) 01:54 (15) 03:18 (14) 00:54 (11) 03:10 (8) 03:46 (13) 02:21 (5) 12:21 (32) 04:31 (39)

11. Fernandez Abigail WF1617 39:51 10:45:54 (4) 10:49:08 (9) 10:51:28 (9) 10:55:21 (9) 10:56:38 (10) 11:03:21 (15) 11:08:26 (15) 11:11:36 (14) 11:20:24 (12) 11:23:00 (11)

02:45 (4) 03:14 (33) 02:20 (29) 03:53 (24) 01:17 (24) 06:43 (28) 05:05 (27) 03:10 (16) 08:48 (24) 02:36 (20)

12. Hernandez Gabrielle WF1617 40:48 10:45:51 (11) 10:49:05 (12) 10:51:32 (14) 10:55:17 (14) 10:56:35 (13) 11:03:19 (19) 11:08:22 (18) 11:11:34 (17) 11:20:20 (14) 11:22:57 (12)

03:42 (11) 03:14 (33) 02:27 (32) 03:45 (21) 01:18 (25) 06:44 (29) 05:03 (26) 03:12 (17) 08:46 (21) 02:37 (21)

13. Phillips Lyra WF-13 40:58 10:16:29 (6) 10:19:25 (10) 10:21:31 (8) 10:24:37 (7) 10:25:28 (7) 10:32:58 (12) 10:38:05 (14) 10:41:04 (13) 10:52:14 (17) 10:54:17 (13)

03:10 (6) 02:56 (23) 02:06 (23) 03:06 (9) 00:51 (6) 07:30 (31) 05:07 (28) 02:59 (15) 11:10 (31) 02:03 (7)

14. Nava Shirley WF1415 41:16 10:34:08 (24) 10:36:38 (21) 10:38:09 (16) 10:40:32 (10) 10:41:24 (9) 10:44:59 (7) 10:48:23 (6) 10:50:51 (6) 11:03:56 (11) 11:09:35 (14)

05:49 (24) 02:30 (18) 01:31 (6) 02:23 (4) 00:52 (8) 03:35 (11) 03:24 (8) 02:28 (9) 13:05 (35) 05:39 (43)

15. Katuwal Sara WF-13 41:43 10:14:12 (36) 10:16:21 (35) 10:18:07 (33) 10:23:47 (32) 10:25:11 (31) 10:30:14 (27) 10:36:18 (29) 10:39:44 (23) 10:42:19 (16) 10:45:20 (15)

10:35 (36) 02:09 (9) 01:46 (11) 05:40 (34) 01:24 (28) 05:03 (21) 06:04 (34) 03:26 (23) 02:35 (4) 03:01 (24)

16. Fernanda Santos WF18+ 41:56 10:31:10 (20) 10:36:25 (28) 10:38:28 (27) 10:41:46 (22) 10:42:49 (21) 10:45:59 (13) 10:49:20 (10) 10:51:57 (10) 11:04:30 (15) 11:08:07 (16)

04:59 (20) 05:15 (40) 02:03 (21) 03:18 (14) 01:03 (17) 03:10 (8) 03:21 (6) 02:37 (11) 12:33 (33) 03:37 (32)

17. Shari Perez Pablo WF1617 42:11 10:34:01 (26) 10:36:36 (24) 10:38:20 (22) 10:41:39 (19) 10:42:47 (17) 10:46:02 (9) 10:49:26 (9) 10:51:50 (8) 11:04:32 (13) 11:09:26 (17)

06:46 (26) 02:35 (20) 01:44 (9) 03:19 (16) 01:08 (19) 03:15 (10) 03:24 (8) 02:24 (7) 12:42 (34) 04:54 (42)

18. Cutrer Stefany WF-13 43:06 10:14:34 (9) 10:16:52 (7) 10:18:36 (7) 10:21:34 (4) 10:22:42 (4) 10:32:53 (21) 10:38:07 (19) 10:41:02 (18) 10:52:11 (19) 10:54:20 (18)

03:20 (9) 02:18 (12) 01:44 (9) 02:58 (8) 01:08 (19) 10:11 (32) 05:14 (29) 02:55 (14) 11:09 (30) 02:09 (9)

19. Duran Coronado Evelyn WF18+ 43:31 10:34:26 (34) 10:36:21 (32) 10:38:04 (29) 10:41:31 (24) 10:42:17 (24) 10:45:23 (14) 10:48:46 (12) 10:51:39 (11) 11:04:50 (18) 11:08:55 (19)

09:02 (34) 01:55 (7) 01:43 (8) 03:27 (18) 00:46 (1) 03:06 (7) 03:23 (7) 02:53 (13) 13:11 (36) 04:05 (37)

20. Estep-Hagerud Kimberlee WF1415 45:32 09:58:22 (14) 10:01:31 (17) 10:03:51 (15) 10:07:48 (16) 10:09:13 (16) 10:14:23 (16) 10:23:42 (23) 10:27:25 (19) 10:36:12 (20) 10:39:42 (20)

04:12 (14) 03:09 (29) 02:20 (29) 03:57 (25) 01:25 (29) 05:10 (22) 09:19 (36) 03:43 (27) 08:47 (22) 03:30 (30)

21. Kirkland Elizabeth WF-13 46:11 10:11:56 (38) 10:15:07 (38) 10:17:57 (36) 10:23:39 (36) 10:25:09 (36) 10:30:06 (33) 10:36:08 (30) 10:39:29 (24) 10:42:14 (22) 10:45:15 (21)

12:52 (38) 03:11 (31) 02:50 (38) 05:42 (35) 01:30 (32) 04:57 (20) 06:02 (33) 03:21 (21) 02:45 (6) 03:01 (24)

22. Martinez Esmeralda WF18+ 46:17 10:08:51 (12) 10:11:33 (11) 10:23:42 (35) 10:26:25 (34) 10:27:23 (34) 10:31:46 (28) 10:35:38 (26) 10:38:53 (20) 10:48:35 (23) 10:51:22 (22)

03:46 (12) 02:42 (22) 12:09 (40) 02:43 (5) 00:58 (15) 04:23 (13) 03:52 (17) 03:15 (18) 09:42 (26) 02:47 (22)

23. Espinoza Julianna WF1415 46:23 09:58:25 (21) 10:01:33 (20) 10:03:58 (20) 10:07:47 (20) 10:09:16 (18) 10:14:27 (19) 10:23:47 (25) 10:27:28 (21) 10:36:15 (21) 10:39:40 (23)

05:08 (21) 03:08 (28) 02:25 (31) 03:49 (22) 01:29 (31) 05:11 (23) 09:20 (37) 03:41 (26) 08:47 (22) 03:25 (29)

24. Rose Lily WF-13 47:55 10:09:50 (30) 10:12:52 (30) 10:15:24 (31) 10:19:03 (25) 10:20:37 (26) 10:24:29 (22) 10:28:16 (17) 10:44:50 (25) 10:47:38 (24) 10:50:06 (24)

07:39 (30) 03:02 (26) 02:32 (35) 03:39 (20) 01:34 (33) 03:52 (12) 03:47 (14) 16:34 (38) 02:48 (8) 02:28 (18)

25. Watson Quinn WF-13 49:57 10:08:12 (31) 10:10:24 (28) 10:12:26 (26) 10:16:04 (23) 10:17:01 (23) 10:24:27 (24) 10:28:09 (21) 10:44:05 (26) 10:47:40 (25) 10:50:07 (25)

08:02 (31) 02:12 (10) 02:02 (20) 03:38 (19) 00:57 (14) 07:26 (30) 03:42 (10) 15:56 (36) 03:35 (15) 02:27 (17)

26. Miller Katherine WF-13 52:55 10:01:47 (18) 10:04:07 (15) 10:06:03 (11) 10:17:13 (31) 10:18:06 (30) 10:24:25 (29) 10:28:18 (27) 10:44:49 (29) 10:47:31 (28) 10:50:00 (26)

04:42 (18) 02:20 (14) 01:56 (17) 11:10 (39) 00:53 (10) 06:19 (26) 03:53 (18) 16:31 (37) 02:42 (5) 02:29 (19)

27. Spadaccini Gabriela WF-13 53:22 10:01:45 (22) 10:04:04 (18) 10:06:05 (17) 10:16:50 (33) 10:17:54 (32) 10:24:26 (30) 10:28:13 (28) 10:44:08 (30) 10:47:27 (29) 10:49:27 (27)

05:40 (22) 02:19 (13) 02:01 (19) 10:45 (38) 01:04 (18) 06:32 (27) 03:47 (14) 15:55 (35) 03:19 (13) 02:00 (4)

28. Sarpy Skye WF-13 53:44 10:32:36 (40) 10:37:14 (40) 10:39:46 (38) 10:44:41 (37) 10:46:51 (37) 10:52:16 (35) 10:58:30 (31) 11:03:33 (27) 11:07:01 (26) 11:10:54 (28)

15:26 (40) 04:38 (39) 02:32 (35) 04:55 (32) 02:10 (37) 05:25 (24) 06:14 (35) 05:03 (31) 03:28 (14) 03:53 (34)

29. Fernanda Torres Montes WF1617 53:48 10:31:06 (27) 10:34:16 (26) 10:36:20 (25) 10:41:29 (28) 10:42:23 (25) 10:45:06 (17) 11:08:10 (33) 11:11:38 (28) 11:14:39 (27) 11:18:03 (29)

06:51 (27) 03:10 (30) 02:04 (22) 05:09 (33) 00:54 (11) 02:43 (2) 23:04 (38) 03:28 (24) 03:01 (12) 03:24 (28)

30. Botik Bella WF-13 57:57 10:22:38 (25) 10:25:49 (23) 10:27:38 (23) 10:30:45 (18) 10:32:29 (19) 10:42:42 (26) 10:46:27 (24) 10:52:28 (22) 11:12:16 (30) 11:14:26 (30)

06:09 (25) 03:11 (31) 01:49 (13) 03:07 (11) 01:44 (34) 10:13 (33) 03:45 (12) 06:01 (34) 19:48 (41) 02:10 (10)

31. Agha Amania WF1617 75:09 10:42:57 (19) 10:45:19 (16) 10:47:18 (13) 10:50:24 (11) 10:54:44 (20) 11:36:58 (37) 11:39:40 (35) 11:41:49 (32) 11:51:22 (31) 11:53:18 (31)

04:48 (19) 02:22 (15) 01:59 (18) 03:06 (9) 04:20 (39) 42:14 (41) 02:42 (2) 02:09 (3) 09:33 (25) 01:56 (2)

32. Kuehn Sheridan WF-13 77:34 10:23:05 (33) 10:27:26 (36) 10:29:54 (34) 10:36:05 (35) 10:38:00 (35) 10:51:28 (36) 10:57:04 (32) 11:14:38 (31) 11:28:10 (32) 11:31:49 (32)

08:50 (33) 04:21 (38) 02:28 (33) 06:11 (36) 01:55 (36) 13:28 (39) 05:36 (30) 17:34 (40) 13:32 (38) 03:39 (33)

33. Lawson Harmony WF1415 85:36 10:44:16 (32) 10:47:15 (33) 10:49:28 (32) 10:53:48 (29) 10:55:10 (28) 11:05:53 (32) 11:37:17 (34) 11:41:25 (33) 11:57:43 (33) 12:01:46 (33)

08:06 (32) 02:59 (25) 02:13 (26) 04:20 (28) 01:22 (26) 10:43 (36) 31:24 (40) 04:08 (30) 16:18 (39) 04:03 (36)

34. Andaluz-rivera Cindi WF1415 88:28 10:40:33 (29) 10:44:10 (31) 10:46:22 (30) 10:50:21 (26) 10:55:14 (33) 11:05:55 (34) 11:37:21 (36) 11:41:21 (34) 11:57:41 (34) 12:01:47 (34)

07:14 (29) 03:37 (36) 02:12 (25) 03:59 (26) 04:53 (40) 10:41 (35) 31:26 (41) 04:00 (29) 16:20 (40) 04:06 (38)

35. Flores Joselin WF18+ 97:10 10:10:41 (10) 10:17:04 (25) 10:19:38 (28) 10:24:15 (27) 10:25:42 (27) 10:36:17 (31) 11:32:11 (37) 11:35:34 (35) 11:42:01 (35) 11:44:18 (35)

03:33 (10) 06:23 (41) 02:34 (37) 04:37 (31) 01:27 (30) 10:35 (34) 55:54 (42) 03:23 (22) 06:27 (20) 02:17 (13)

36. Maritza Rosas Morales WF1415 101:09 10:11:26 (8) 10:13:16 (4) 10:14:39 (3) 10:16:58 (3) 10:17:58 (3) 10:31:48 (23) 10:35:45 (20) 11:45:39 (36) 11:47:27 (36) 11:49:24 (36)

03:11 (8) 01:50 (5) 01:23 (4) 02:19 (3) 01:00 (16) 13:50 (40) 03:57 (19) 69:54 (41) 01:48 (2) 01:57 (3)

Pratt Frederick WM18+ mp ---- ---- 10:25:32 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 10:31:18

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Le Lynne WF1415 mp ---- ---- 10:34:56 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 10:39:46

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Camfield Karsyn WF1415 mp 10:51:28 (35) 10:53:09 (34) ---- 10:56:10 10:57:00 11:02:33 11:05:33 11:07:37 11:11:37 11:13:42

10:15 (35) 01:41 (2) ---- 00:50 (4) 05:33 (25) 03:00 (4) 02:04 (2) 04:00 (16) 02:05 (8)

Rebeca Ochoa WF1617 mp ---- 10:37:07 10:38:47 10:41:34 10:42:25 10:45:28 10:49:10 10:51:42 11:01:59 11:04:01

---- 01:40 (7) 02:47 (6) 00:51 (6) 03:03 (6) 03:42 (10) 02:32 (10) 10:17 (29) 02:02 (6)

Stephen Goodwill WM18+ mp 10:37:18 (39) 10:38:59 (37) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 11:08:48 11:12:49

13:06 (39) 01:41 (2) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 04:01 (35)

Tran Bic Ngoc WF1415 mp ---- 11:20:21 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 11:42:06

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

Allen Promise WF1415 mp 11:10:33 (42) 11:13:51 (41) 11:16:21 (39) 11:20:29 (38) ---- 11:26:34 11:32:14 11:35:32 11:41:58 11:44:19

36:24 (42) 03:18 (35) 02:30 (34) 04:08 (27) ---- 05:40 (31) 03:18 (19) 06:26 (19) 02:21 (15)

Ochoa Melissa WF1415 mp 10:52:08 (41) 10:55:06 (39) 10:57:20 (37) ---- 11:03:07 11:14:20 11:42:24 11:45:42 11:48:36 11:50:49

16:53 (41) 02:58 (24) 02:14 (27) ---- 11:13 (37) 28:04 (39) 03:18 (19) 02:54 (9) 02:13 (12)

Connick Arrabelle WF-13 mp 10:24:03 (37) ---- ---- 10:36:09 10:37:55 10:51:13 10:56:55 11:13:40 11:27:11 11:29:31

11:47 (37) ---- ---- 01:46 (35) 13:18 (38) 05:42 (32) 16:45 (39) 13:31 (37) 02:20 (14)

Bratton Kira WF1617 mp ---- 11:16:16 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 11:22:18 11:29:50

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 07:32 (44)

Flores Isabelle WF-13 mp 11:35:11 (43) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 11:40:29 11:43:26

79:58 (43) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 02:57 (23)

Katherine Mancia Carranza WF1617 mp 10:13:43 (15) 10:17:23 (19) 10:19:42 (19) 10:26:53 (30) 10:29:04 (29) 10:33:51 (25) 10:38:24 (22) ---- ---- 11:42:00

04:32 (15) 03:40 (37) 02:19 (28) 07:11 (37) 02:11 (38) 04:47 (19) 04:33 (25) ---- ----

Blanz Marianne WF-13 mp ---- ---- ---- ---- 11:50:55 ---- ---- ---- ---- 11:58:51

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

White B     (2600m, 0m)
1-101 2-102 3-103 4-115 5-135 6-105 7-122 8-106 9-107 10-108

F

1. Wilson Brayden WM1415 15:00 11:00:37 (4) 11:02:31 (4) 11:03:52 (2) 11:04:47 (1) 11:06:16 (1) 11:06:59 (2) 11:08:00 (1) 11:09:33 (1) 11:11:14 (1) 11:13:25 (1)

01:06 (4) 01:54 (5) 01:21 (2) 00:55 (1) 01:29 (2) 00:43 (4) 01:01 (3) 01:33 (2) 01:41 (1) 02:11 (1)
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11:14:31 (1)

01:06 (1)

2. Calder Johnny WM1415 15:53 11:00:40 (13) 11:02:29 (6) 11:03:47 (3) 11:04:44 (3) 11:06:32 (3) 11:07:09 (3) 11:08:20 (3) 11:09:50 (2) 11:11:47 (3) 11:14:04 (2)

01:20 (13) 01:49 (2) 01:18 (1) 00:57 (4) 01:48 (7) 00:37 (2) 01:11 (4) 01:30 (1) 01:57 (5) 02:17 (2)

11:15:13 (2)

01:09 (3)

3. Rueda Manuel WM1415 16:36 11:01:09 (3) 11:02:40 (1) 11:04:06 (1) 11:05:29 (2) 11:06:56 (2) 11:07:33 (1) 11:08:47 (2) 11:10:40 (2) 11:12:36 (2) 11:15:39 (3)

00:59 (3) 01:31 (1) 01:26 (3) 01:23 (15) 01:27 (1) 00:37 (2) 01:14 (6) 01:53 (3) 01:56 (4) 03:03 (6)

11:16:46 (3)

01:07 (2)

4. Hoephner Kellin WM1617 20:01 10:53:51 (1) 10:55:51 (2) 10:57:54 (4) 10:58:51 (4) 11:00:31 (4) 11:01:27 (4) 11:03:18 (6) 11:05:30 (4) 11:08:12 (4) 11:11:25 (4)

00:58 (1) 02:00 (10) 02:03 (10) 00:57 (4) 01:40 (4) 00:56 (19) 01:51 (26) 02:12 (5) 02:42 (15) 03:13 (9)

11:12:54 (4)

01:29 (12)

5. Barras Daniel WM1617 20:46 10:53:21 (7) 10:55:12 (5) 10:57:21 (6) 10:58:37 (8) 11:00:18 (6) 11:01:09 (6) 11:02:29 (4) 11:05:26 (6) 11:08:00 (7) 11:11:23 (6)

01:14 (7) 01:51 (3) 02:09 (15) 01:16 (12) 01:41 (5) 00:51 (12) 01:20 (9) 02:57 (18) 02:34 (14) 03:23 (10)

11:12:53 (5)

01:30 (13)

6. Abel Dylan WM1415 21:11 10:53:57 (4) 10:55:49 (2) 10:57:57 (5) 10:58:53 (5) 11:00:40 (5) 11:01:30 (5) 11:03:13 (4) 11:05:33 (5) 11:08:16 (5) 11:11:45 (5)

01:06 (4) 01:52 (4) 02:08 (14) 00:56 (2) 01:47 (6) 00:50 (11) 01:43 (22) 02:20 (6) 02:43 (16) 03:29 (13)

11:14:02 (6)

02:17 (34)

7. Rivera Jerico WM1415 21:33 10:19:59 (25) 10:22:25 (21) 10:24:27 (14) 10:25:23 (9) 10:27:32 (9) 10:28:26 (9) 10:29:38 (9) 10:31:47 (9) 10:34:50 (9) 10:37:44 (7)

01:54 (25) 02:26 (19) 02:02 (9) 00:56 (2) 02:09 (13) 00:54 (16) 01:12 (5) 02:09 (4) 03:03 (24) 02:54 (3)

10:39:38 (7)

01:54 (21)

8. Vo Thang WM1617 22:03 10:53:19 (7) 10:55:15 (7) 10:57:19 (6) 10:58:34 (6) 11:00:23 (7) 11:01:11 (7) 11:02:35 (7) 11:05:29 (8) 11:08:20 (8) 11:12:09 (8)

01:14 (7) 01:56 (9) 02:04 (11) 01:15 (11) 01:49 (8) 00:48 (8) 01:24 (11) 02:54 (15) 02:51 (20) 03:49 (16)

11:14:08 (8)

01:59 (26)

9. Frey Joshua WM-13 23:08 10:27:27 (15) 10:29:55 (15) 10:32:22 (12) 10:33:50 (11) 10:36:26 (13) 10:37:24 (13) 10:38:57 (11) 10:41:32 (10) 10:44:25 (11) 10:47:55 (10)

01:22 (15) 02:28 (20) 02:27 (28) 01:28 (16) 02:36 (20) 00:58 (21) 01:33 (16) 02:35 (10) 02:53 (22) 03:30 (14)

10:49:13 (9)

01:18 (6)

10. Ward Riley WM-13 23:10 10:30:53 (24) 10:32:54 (14) 10:34:27 (9) 10:36:33 (10) 10:38:41 (10) 10:40:10 (10) 10:41:41 (10) 10:44:59 (12) 10:47:43 (12) 10:50:48 (9)

01:48 (24) 02:01 (11) 01:33 (4) 02:06 (38) 02:08 (12) 01:29 (52) 01:31 (14) 03:18 (30) 02:44 (17) 03:05 (7)

10:52:15 (10)

01:27 (11)

11. Silva Adrien WM-13 24:09 10:30:54 (40) 10:32:56 (23) 10:34:29 (15) 10:36:35 (16) 10:38:46 (14) 10:40:13 (14) 10:41:43 (14) 10:45:01 (13) 10:47:46 (13) 10:50:51 (11)

02:48 (40) 02:02 (12) 01:33 (4) 02:06 (38) 02:11 (14) 01:27 (50) 01:30 (13) 03:18 (30) 02:45 (18) 03:05 (7)

10:52:15 (11)

01:24 (10)

12. Iyun Richard WM1617 24:58 09:57:35 (17) 09:59:29 (11) 10:04:14 (27) 10:05:14 (18) 10:09:20 (25) 10:10:45 (25) 10:11:42 (22) 10:14:47 (20) 10:16:49 (17) 10:19:45 (14)

01:27 (17) 01:54 (5) 04:45 (53) 01:00 (6) 04:06 (46) 01:25 (46) 00:57 (1) 03:05 (21) 02:02 (6) 02:56 (4)

10:21:06 (12)

01:21 (7)

12. Eriksson Lucas WM1415 24:58 09:57:35 (17) 09:59:29 (11) 10:04:14 (27) 10:05:14 (18) 10:09:20 (25) 10:10:45 (25) 10:11:42 (22) 10:14:47 (20) 10:16:49 (17) 10:19:45 (14)

01:27 (17) 01:54 (5) 04:45 (53) 01:00 (6) 04:06 (46) 01:25 (46) 00:57 (1) 03:05 (21) 02:02 (6) 02:56 (4)

10:21:06 (12)

01:21 (7)

14. Marichalar Gunnar WM1415 25:01 09:58:27 (11) 10:00:21 (8) 10:04:10 (18) 10:05:24 (15) 10:10:06 (24) 10:10:42 (22) 10:11:59 (18) 10:14:44 (16) 10:16:55 (14) 10:20:21 (12)

01:18 (11) 01:54 (5) 03:49 (43) 01:14 (10) 04:42 (52) 00:36 (1) 01:17 (7) 02:45 (13) 02:11 (9) 03:26 (12)

10:22:10 (14)

01:49 (20)

15. Cox James WM1415 25:12 10:23:17 (27) 10:26:47 (28) 10:28:54 (22) 10:30:40 (21) 10:32:35 (15) 10:33:49 (17) 10:36:22 (19) 10:38:51 (15) 10:41:20 (15) 10:44:43 (13)

02:00 (27) 03:30 (40) 02:07 (13) 01:46 (21) 01:55 (10) 01:14 (42) 02:33 (43) 02:29 (7) 02:29 (12) 03:23 (10)

10:46:29 (15)

01:46 (19)

16. Nilsson Mattias WM-13 26:46 10:31:33 (17) 10:33:42 (13) 10:36:05 (11) 10:38:04 (13) 10:41:31 (17) 10:42:26 (16) 10:44:17 (15) 10:47:12 (14) 10:50:34 (16) 10:54:55 (16)

01:27 (17) 02:09 (15) 02:23 (21) 01:59 (30) 03:27 (34) 00:55 (18) 01:51 (26) 02:55 (16) 03:22 (30) 04:21 (21)

10:56:52 (16)

01:57 (25)

17. Garrett Gabriel WM1415 29:40 10:20:31 (12) 10:23:17 (18) 10:25:10 (10) 10:27:08 (12) 10:29:29 (12) 10:30:27 (12) 10:32:44 (13) 10:36:48 (17) 10:41:42 (19) 10:46:56 (17)

01:19 (12) 02:46 (26) 01:53 (7) 01:58 (27) 02:21 (16) 00:58 (21) 02:17 (37) 04:04 (44) 04:54 (53) 05:14 (38)

10:48:52 (17)

01:56 (24)

18. Florez Timothy WM1415 30:14 09:53:13 (30) 09:56:36 (28) 10:00:29 (32) 10:02:13 (29) 10:05:09 (27) 10:06:13 (27) 10:09:00 (27) 10:11:55 (27) 10:15:04 (21) 10:19:07 (18)

02:07 (30) 03:23 (36) 03:53 (45) 01:44 (20) 02:56 (27) 01:04 (28) 02:47 (53) 02:55 (16) 03:09 (25) 04:03 (18)

10:21:20 (18)

02:13 (33)

19. Parsons Logan WM1415 30:46 10:57:30 (4) 10:59:37 (9) 11:03:00 (16) 11:04:58 (17) 11:07:48 (16) 11:08:32 (15) 11:11:10 (17) 11:15:07 (22) 11:19:39 (20) 11:25:00 (19)

01:06 (4) 02:07 (14) 03:23 (34) 01:58 (27) 02:50 (23) 00:44 (5) 02:38 (48) 03:57 (41) 04:32 (49) 05:21 (39)

11:27:10 (19)

02:10 (31)

20. Garcia Eagle Skyden WM-13 30:51 10:38:25 (49) 10:42:21 (39) 10:49:23 (54) 10:51:14 (49) 10:52:44 (37) 10:53:32 (35) 10:55:03 (33) 10:57:46 (30) 10:59:55 (26) 11:04:19 (20)

03:14 (49) 03:56 (49) 07:02 (65) 01:51 (22) 01:30 (3) 00:48 (8) 01:31 (14) 02:43 (12) 02:09 (8) 04:24 (22)

11:06:02 (20)

01:43 (18)

21. Smith Sean WM1415 31:38 10:56:38 (16) 10:59:20 (19) 11:02:46 (20) 11:05:03 (23) 11:07:33 (19) 11:08:27 (20) 11:11:03 (24) 11:15:01 (24) 11:19:11 (22) 11:24:47 (21)

01:26 (16) 02:42 (23) 03:26 (36) 02:17 (43) 02:30 (17) 00:54 (16) 02:36 (46) 03:58 (43) 04:10 (38) 05:36 (45)

11:26:50 (21)

02:03 (29)

22. Viola Anthony WM1617 31:45 10:18:26 (13) 10:22:14 (26) 10:24:39 (19) 10:27:09 (26) 10:29:27 (19) 10:30:12 (19) 10:32:14 (20) 10:36:44 (23) 10:41:40 (25) 10:46:47 (22)

01:20 (13) 03:48 (47) 02:25 (25) 02:30 (48) 02:18 (15) 00:45 (6) 02:02 (31) 04:30 (51) 04:56 (54) 05:07 (37)

10:48:51 (22)

02:04 (30)

23. Aldana Julian WM1415 31:53 10:56:43 (20) 10:59:23 (20) 11:02:48 (23) 11:05:01 (23) 11:07:43 (21) 11:08:29 (21) 11:11:06 (25) 11:15:03 (25) 11:19:30 (23) 11:24:53 (23)

01:33 (20) 02:40 (21) 03:25 (35) 02:13 (41) 02:42 (21) 00:46 (7) 02:37 (47) 03:57 (41) 04:27 (47) 05:23 (40)

11:27:03 (23)

02:10 (31)

24. Thomas Cole WM1415 32:11 10:45:11 (28) 10:49:54 (37) 10:52:17 (31) 10:54:20 (30) 10:58:06 (29) 10:59:30 (31) 11:01:40 (29) 11:04:42 (28) 11:07:57 (27) 11:12:49 (23)

02:05 (28) 04:43 (52) 02:23 (21) 02:03 (36) 03:46 (41) 01:24 (45) 02:10 (34) 03:02 (20) 03:15 (28) 04:52 (29)

11:15:17 (24)

02:28 (41)

25. Cristian Baires Rodriguez WM1415 33:52 10:46:37 (35) 10:50:19 (34) 10:53:09 (30) 10:55:23 (31) 10:58:15 (28) 10:59:28 (28) 11:02:03 (28) 11:05:48 (29) 11:09:41 (28) 11:15:13 (25)

02:31 (35) 03:42 (46) 02:50 (31) 02:14 (42) 02:52 (26) 01:13 (41) 02:35 (45) 03:45 (38) 03:53 (36) 05:32 (42)

11:17:58 (25)
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02:45 (52)

26. Schneider Camden WM1415 33:53 11:01:21 (7) 11:03:26 (10) 11:05:23 (8) 11:06:36 (6) 11:08:38 (8) 11:09:29 (8) 11:10:51 (8) 11:13:30 (7) 11:15:52 (6) 11:32:37 (30)

01:14 (7) 02:05 (13) 01:57 (8) 01:13 (9) 02:02 (11) 00:51 (12) 01:22 (10) 02:39 (11) 02:22 (10) 16:45 (61)

11:34:00 (26)

01:23 (9)

27. Gann Mason WM-13 34:00 10:08:19 (10) 10:11:03 (16) 10:14:52 (24) 10:16:14 (20) 10:19:03 (18) 10:19:54 (18) 10:21:35 (16) 10:24:46 (18) 10:33:44 (29) 10:38:22 (26)

01:15 (10) 02:44 (25) 03:49 (43) 01:22 (13) 02:49 (22) 00:51 (12) 01:41 (20) 03:11 (27) 08:58 (64) 04:38 (28)

10:41:04 (27)

02:42 (51)

28. Khanh Phan WM1617 34:18 10:45:04 (53) 10:49:57 (48) 10:52:20 (38) 10:54:22 (38) 10:58:11 (36) 10:59:36 (36) 11:01:34 (36) 11:04:44 (34) 11:07:53 (30) 11:12:47 (27)

03:58 (53) 04:53 (53) 02:23 (21) 02:02 (33) 03:49 (44) 01:25 (46) 01:58 (29) 03:10 (26) 03:09 (25) 04:54 (30)

11:15:24 (28)

02:37 (48)

29. Cheeseman Nicholas WM-13 34:33 10:35:54 (39) 10:42:32 (51) 10:46:18 (49) 10:48:20 (47) 10:51:38 (43) 10:53:13 (44) 10:55:15 (42) 10:58:15 (39) 11:01:09 (35) 11:05:20 (28)

02:41 (39) 06:38 (60) 03:46 (42) 02:02 (33) 03:18 (32) 01:35 (55) 02:02 (31) 03:00 (19) 02:54 (23) 04:11 (19)

11:07:46 (29)

02:26 (40)

30. Denman Camden WM-13 34:37 10:08:22 (33) 10:11:04 (25) 10:14:36 (29) 10:16:10 (28) 10:19:00 (22) 10:19:56 (24) 10:21:37 (21) 10:24:44 (19) 10:33:50 (33) 10:38:20 (29)

02:16 (33) 02:42 (23) 03:32 (38) 01:34 (18) 02:50 (23) 00:56 (19) 01:41 (20) 03:07 (24) 09:06 (65) 04:30 (23)

10:40:43 (30)

02:23 (38)

31. Chrisman Kennedy WM1415 34:49 10:18:18 (56) 10:22:20 (44) 10:24:43 (36) 10:26:49 (36) 10:29:39 (32) 10:30:41 (32) 10:32:55 (31) 10:36:51 (31) 10:41:54 (34) 10:46:54 (32)

04:11 (56) 04:02 (50) 02:23 (21) 02:06 (38) 02:50 (23) 01:02 (26) 02:14 (36) 03:56 (40) 05:03 (56) 05:00 (34)

10:48:56 (31)

02:02 (28)

32. Ngo Nguyen WM1415 35:12 10:45:03 (60) 10:49:56 (53) 10:52:16 (46) 10:54:13 (41) 10:58:04 (39) 10:59:32 (40) 11:01:21 (39) 11:04:37 (38) 11:07:46 (32) 11:12:42 (31)

04:57 (60) 04:53 (53) 02:20 (18) 01:57 (25) 03:51 (45) 01:28 (51) 01:49 (25) 03:16 (28) 03:09 (25) 04:56 (32)

11:15:18 (32)

02:36 (45)

33. Black Benjamin WM-13 36:24 10:10:26 (62) 10:13:59 (49) 10:17:02 (44) 10:19:04 (40) 10:22:44 (38) 10:23:50 (37) 10:26:10 (38) 10:29:36 (37) 10:33:48 (36) 10:38:51 (34)

05:19 (62) 03:33 (41) 03:03 (32) 02:02 (33) 03:40 (40) 01:06 (32) 02:20 (38) 03:26 (33) 04:12 (39) 05:03 (36)

10:41:31 (33)

02:40 (49)

34. Yahir Buruca WM1617 36:25 10:46:52 (23) 10:50:00 (24) 10:51:46 (17) 10:53:08 (14) 10:55:01 (11) 10:56:11 (11) 10:58:09 (12) 11:00:38 (11) 11:03:08 (10) 11:19:56 (37)

01:47 (23) 03:08 (35) 01:46 (6) 01:22 (13) 01:53 (9) 01:10 (37) 01:58 (29) 02:29 (7) 02:30 (13) 16:48 (62)

11:21:30 (34)

01:34 (15)

35. Nguyen Tri WM1617 36:30 10:45:07 (44) 10:50:22 (45) 10:52:47 (37) 10:54:44 (35) 10:58:21 (35) 10:59:38 (34) 11:02:09 (34) 11:05:46 (35) 11:09:44 (31) 11:15:17 (33)

03:02 (44) 05:15 (56) 02:25 (25) 01:57 (25) 03:37 (37) 01:17 (43) 02:31 (42) 03:37 (34) 03:58 (37) 05:33 (43)

11:18:35 (35)

03:18 (58)

36. Daniel Evan WM1415 37:08 10:09:50 (22) 10:12:30 (21) 10:16:04 (25) 10:17:59 (22) 10:21:06 (23) 10:21:55 (23) 10:24:19 (26) 10:28:55 (26) 10:32:39 (24) 10:42:56 (35)

01:40 (22) 02:40 (21) 03:34 (39) 01:55 (23) 03:07 (29) 00:49 (10) 02:24 (40) 04:36 (53) 03:44 (34) 10:17 (57)

10:45:18 (36)

02:22 (36)

37. Kothari Ashton WM-13 37:23 10:10:24 (63) 10:14:01 (54) 10:17:05 (48) 10:19:06 (45) 10:22:43 (44) 10:23:48 (42) 10:26:11 (43) 10:29:35 (41) 10:33:52 (37) 10:38:52 (36)

06:19 (63) 03:37 (44) 03:04 (33) 02:01 (32) 03:37 (37) 01:05 (30) 02:23 (39) 03:24 (32) 04:17 (42) 05:00 (34)

10:41:28 (37)

02:36 (45)

38. Piel Cash WM-13 37:28 10:29:58 (41) 10:33:02 (32) 10:35:06 (26) 10:37:05 (25) 10:47:38 (48) 10:50:23 (47) 10:52:09 (45) 10:55:17 (45) 10:58:42 (43) 11:02:42 (38)

02:50 (41) 03:04 (33) 02:04 (11) 01:59 (30) 10:33 (57) 02:45 (62) 01:46 (23) 03:08 (25) 03:25 (31) 04:00 (17)

11:04:36 (38)

01:54 (21)

39. Smith Colby WM-13 38:44 10:05:38 (36) 10:09:02 (33) 10:12:38 (33) 10:15:00 (33) 10:18:18 (31) 10:19:18 (30) 10:21:42 (30) 10:26:08 (32) 10:34:24 (42) 10:39:18 (39)

02:32 (36) 03:24 (38) 03:36 (40) 02:22 (45) 03:18 (32) 01:00 (24) 02:24 (40) 04:26 (48) 08:16 (63) 04:54 (30)

10:41:50 (39)

02:32 (44)

40. Alvarez Ramario WM1617 39:23 10:18:29 (65) 10:22:17 (57) 10:24:47 (51) 10:25:55 (43) 10:29:25 (41) 10:30:43 (41) 10:32:34 (40) 10:36:53 (42) 10:41:49 (41) 10:47:24 (40)

07:20 (65) 03:48 (47) 02:30 (29) 01:08 (8) 03:30 (35) 01:18 (44) 01:51 (26) 04:19 (46) 04:56 (54) 05:35 (44)

10:50:32 (40)

03:08 (55)

41. Dennis Matthew WM1415 39:27 09:59:21 (57) 10:02:19 (40) 10:06:35 (39) 10:09:23 (42) 10:13:09 (40) 10:14:17 (38) 10:15:52 (37) 10:20:29 (40) 10:24:53 (38) 10:31:19 (40)

04:17 (57) 02:58 (30) 04:16 (49) 02:48 (54) 03:46 (41) 01:08 (34) 01:35 (18) 04:37 (54) 04:24 (46) 06:26 (49)

10:34:31 (41)

03:12 (56)

42. Garcia Richard WM1415 40:06 09:59:22 (59) 10:02:15 (41) 10:06:20 (43) 10:09:25 (44) 10:13:11 (45) 10:14:19 (43) 10:15:59 (41) 10:20:27 (44) 10:24:56 (40) 10:31:20 (42)

04:54 (59) 02:53 (29) 04:05 (46) 03:05 (55) 03:46 (41) 01:08 (34) 01:40 (19) 04:28 (50) 04:29 (48) 06:24 (48)

10:34:34 (42)

03:14 (57)

43. Nguyen Luke WM-13 40:42 10:02:26 (43) 10:07:39 (43) 10:09:51 (34) 10:11:32 (34) 10:14:37 (30) 10:15:28 (29) 10:19:40 (35) 10:22:45 (33) 10:33:11 (45) 10:37:42 (44)

02:57 (43) 05:13 (55) 02:12 (16) 01:41 (19) 03:05 (28) 00:51 (12) 04:12 (56) 03:05 (21) 10:26 (66) 04:31 (24)

10:40:11 (43)

02:29 (43)

44. Moore Charles WM-13 40:51 10:05:41 (51) 10:09:07 (38) 10:12:34 (35) 10:14:55 (37) 10:18:03 (33) 10:19:13 (33) 10:21:47 (32) 10:26:10 (36) 10:34:16 (44) 10:39:15 (43)

03:33 (51) 03:26 (39) 03:27 (37) 02:21 (44) 03:08 (30) 01:10 (37) 02:34 (44) 04:23 (47) 08:06 (62) 04:59 (33)

10:42:59 (44)

03:44 (60)

45. Jeffrey Preston WM1415 45:48 10:50:51 (58) 10:55:23 (50) 10:59:38 (50) 11:02:20 (50) 11:05:35 (46) 11:06:35 (45) 11:12:14 (46) 11:16:09 (46) 11:20:26 (46) 11:28:58 (45)

04:37 (58) 04:32 (51) 04:15 (48) 02:42 (52) 03:15 (31) 01:00 (24) 05:39 (59) 03:55 (39) 04:17 (42) 08:32 (53)

11:32:02 (45)

03:04 (54)

46. Braidyn Dean WM1617 46:39 10:42:47 (64) 10:45:47 (52) 10:49:54 (52) 10:51:50 (48) 10:54:25 (42) 10:55:27 (39) 10:58:19 (44) 11:02:02 (43) 11:06:18 (39) 11:20:09 (46)

06:41 (64) 03:00 (31) 04:07 (47) 01:56 (24) 02:35 (19) 01:02 (26) 02:52 (54) 03:43 (36) 04:16 (40) 13:51 (60)

11:22:45 (46)

02:36 (45)

47. Rankin Patrick WM1415 55:10 10:14:06 (1) 10:17:09 (17) 10:19:27 (13) 10:24:26 (32) 10:48:05 (53) 10:49:13 (52) 10:50:39 (51) 11:00:36 (51) 11:02:28 (50) 11:07:01 (49)

00:58 (1) 03:03 (32) 02:18 (17) 04:59 (60) 23:39 (59) 01:08 (34) 01:26 (12) 09:57 (65) 01:52 (2) 04:33 (26)

11:08:18 (47)

01:17 (5)

48. Baza Kade WM1415 55:40 10:59:49 (21) 11:06:04 (42) 11:12:42 (55) 11:14:46 (51) 11:23:01 (49) 11:24:40 (48) 11:30:45 (48) 11:36:08 (47) 11:40:41 (47) 11:51:29 (48)

01:38 (21) 06:15 (58) 06:38 (62) 02:04 (37) 08:15 (56) 01:39 (57) 06:05 (60) 05:23 (60) 04:33 (50) 10:48 (59)

11:53:51 (48)

02:22 (36)

49. Iyun Richard WM1617 58:33 10:03:03 (61) 10:11:54 (60) 10:17:46 (60) 10:22:00 (56) 10:28:47 (52) 10:30:21 (51) 10:33:04 (49) 10:39:10 (48) 10:42:56 (48) 10:49:26 (47)

04:58 (61) 08:51 (63) 05:52 (59) 04:14 (58) 06:47 (55) 01:34 (54) 02:43 (49) 06:06 (63) 03:46 (35) 06:30 (50)

10:56:38 (49)

07:12 (64)

50. Zwicky Marlin WM-13 59:20 10:44:34 (69) 10:46:56 (65) 10:51:31 (65) 10:59:14 (61) 11:03:26 (55) 11:04:36 (54) 11:06:48 (53) 11:13:10 (54) 11:16:27 (53) 11:21:52 (50)
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20:26 (69) 02:22 (17) 04:35 (51) 07:43 (64) 04:12 (49) 01:10 (37) 02:12 (35) 06:22 (64) 03:17 (29) 05:25 (41)

11:23:28 (50)

01:36 (16)

51. Marroquin Daniel WM1415 60:37 10:50:42 (41) 10:58:43 (55) 11:06:28 (58) 11:10:17 (54) 11:14:28 (50) 11:16:42 (49) 11:25:05 (50) 11:30:08 (49) 11:37:08 (49) 11:45:49 (51)

02:50 (41) 08:01 (61) 07:45 (66) 03:49 (57) 04:11 (48) 02:14 (61) 08:23 (62) 05:03 (56) 07:00 (60) 08:41 (54)

11:48:29 (51)

02:40 (49)

52. Aden Riley WM1415 62:01 10:50:43 (52) 10:58:45 (59) 11:06:33 (59) 11:10:10 (55) 11:14:36 (51) 11:16:39 (50) 11:25:09 (52) 11:30:14 (50) 11:37:16 (51) 11:45:57 (52)

03:50 (52) 08:02 (62) 07:48 (67) 03:37 (56) 04:26 (51) 02:03 (59) 08:30 (63) 05:05 (57) 07:02 (61) 08:41 (54)

11:48:54 (52)

02:57 (53)

53. Green Jaxson WM-13 65:43 10:53:44 (31) 11:10:25 (64) 11:15:38 (61) 11:18:05 (57) 11:36:01 (58) 11:37:26 (57) 11:40:26 (56) 11:46:07 (55) 11:48:35 (55) 11:55:18 (53)

02:14 (31) 16:41 (67) 05:13 (56) 02:27 (46) 17:56 (58) 01:25 (46) 03:00 (55) 05:41 (61) 02:28 (11) 06:43 (51)

11:57:13 (53)

01:55 (23)

54. Mazur Tristan WM-13 74:49 10:44:36 (71) 10:47:00 (67) 10:51:21 (67) 10:59:10 (63) 11:02:48 (57) 11:04:29 (56) 11:07:12 (55) 11:10:55 (53) 11:15:28 (54) 11:32:58 (55)

22:29 (71) 02:24 (18) 04:21 (50) 07:49 (65) 03:38 (39) 01:41 (58) 02:43 (49) 03:43 (36) 04:33 (50) 17:30 (64)

11:36:56 (54)

03:58 (62)

55. Delgado Josef WM1415 77:39 10:15:21 (44) 10:18:54 (36) 10:23:54 (40) 10:25:52 (39) 10:49:51 (54) 10:51:02 (53) 11:02:51 (57) 11:08:42 (56) 11:14:23 (56) 11:20:21 (54)

03:02 (44) 03:33 (41) 05:00 (55) 01:58 (27) 23:59 (61) 01:11 (40) 11:49 (64) 05:51 (62) 05:41 (58) 05:58 (47)

11:29:58 (55)

09:37 (65)

Mcintyre Charles WM1617 dnf ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

10:06:16

Gonzalez- Cordero Matthew WM1415 mp ---- 10:29:57 10:32:19 10:33:47 10:36:20 10:37:27 10:39:00 10:41:34 10:44:22 10:47:53

---- 02:22 (20) 01:28 (16) 02:33 (18) 01:07 (33) 01:33 (16) 02:34 (9) 02:48 (19) 03:31 (15)

10:49:52

01:59 (26)

Gates Johnny WM1415 mp 10:04:09 (68) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

10:55 (68) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

10:23:14

Carter William WM-13 mp 10:55:28 (26) 10:59:09 (30) 11:05:12 (41) ---- ---- 11:11:46 11:13:34 11:16:26 11:19:18 11:23:38

01:57 (26) 03:41 (45) 06:03 (60) ---- ---- 01:48 (24) 02:52 (14) 02:52 (21) 04:20 (20)

11:25:09

01:31 (14)

Nalepa Mikey WM-13 mp 10:55:33 (28) 10:59:06 (30) 11:05:14 (42) ---- ---- 11:11:51 11:13:56 11:17:13 11:20:41 11:25:14

02:05 (28) 03:33 (41) 06:08 (61) ---- ---- 02:05 (33) 03:17 (29) 03:28 (32) 04:33 (26)

11:26:56

01:42 (17)

Gilfoil Grayson WM-13 mp 10:33:32 (34) 10:36:18 (27) 10:38:38 (20) 10:41:07 (26) 10:47:05 (34) ---- 10:52:01 10:57:13 11:02:36 11:08:32

02:28 (34) 02:46 (26) 02:20 (18) 02:29 (47) 05:58 (54) ---- 05:12 (58) 05:23 (57) 05:56 (46)

11:10:53

02:21 (35)

Kevin Morales Valle WM1617 mp 10:41:38 (37) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 11:12:56 11:20:06

02:33 (37) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 07:10 (52)

11:27:17

07:11 (63)

Gibson Byron WM-13 mp 10:03:32 (47) 10:09:11 (47) 10:12:48 (47) 10:15:30 (46) 10:20:36 (47) 10:22:05 (46) 10:26:53 (47) ---- 10:38:32 ----

03:08 (47) 05:39 (57) 03:37 (41) 02:42 (52) 05:06 (53) 01:29 (52) 04:48 (57) ---- ----

10:48:36

Morales Valle Jehovani WM1617 mp 10:41:21 (50) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 11:11:07 ----

03:15 (50) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

11:27:14

Jose Aguilera-valle WM1617 mp 10:41:23 (55) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 11:18:02 ----

04:08 (55) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

11:27:23

Cuttrell Corder WM-13 mp 11:02:06 (66) 11:05:29 (56) 11:12:20 (57) ---- 11:20:15 11:21:19 11:27:43 11:31:24 11:37:05 11:45:53

07:44 (66) 03:23 (36) 06:51 (64) ---- 01:04 (28) 06:24 (61) 03:41 (35) 05:41 (58) 08:48 (56)

11:48:21

02:28 (41)

Love Jeremiah WM1415 mp 10:59:43 (31) 11:06:08 (46) 11:12:47 (56) ---- 11:23:17 11:25:26 11:30:55 11:36:10 11:40:46 11:51:25

02:14 (31) 06:25 (59) 06:39 (63) ---- 02:09 (60) 05:29 (58) 05:15 (59) 04:36 (52) 10:39 (58)

11:53:50

02:25 (39)

Walker Preston WM1617 mp ---- 10:17:40 10:20:06 10:24:29 10:48:12 10:49:17 10:50:36 11:00:40 11:02:32 11:07:04

---- 02:26 (27) 04:23 (59) 23:43 (60) 01:05 (30) 01:19 (8) 10:04 (66) 01:52 (2) 04:32 (25)

11:08:14

01:10 (4)

Perrone Jonah WM-13 mp ---- 10:46:12 10:51:26 10:59:22 11:03:34 11:04:32 11:07:16 11:11:20 11:15:36 11:32:56

---- 05:14 (57) 07:56 (66) 04:12 (49) 00:58 (21) 02:44 (52) 04:04 (44) 04:16 (40) 17:20 (63)

11:36:49

03:53 (61)

Tawadrous Awsam WM-13 mp ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 11:15:26 11:36:47

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 21:21 (65)

11:40:30

03:43 (59)

Jones Lonzae WM1415 mp 10:44:38 (70) 10:46:57 (66) 10:51:35 (66) 10:59:12 (62) 11:02:45 (56) 11:04:23 (55) 11:07:06 (54) 11:11:51 (52) 11:15:23 (52) ----

21:32 (70) 02:19 (16) 04:38 (52) 07:37 (63) 03:33 (36) 01:38 (56) 02:43 (49) 04:45 (55) 03:32 (33) ----

11:30:38

Green Mason WM-13 mp 10:51:01 (38) 11:05:01 (63) 11:15:23 (64) 11:18:02 (60) ---- ---- ---- 11:50:51 ---- ----

02:37 (38) 14:00 (66) 10:22 (68) 02:39 (50) ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

11:58:52

Moffitt Caden WM-13 mp 10:53:41 (46) 11:05:07 (61) 11:15:48 (62) 11:18:27 (58) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

03:05 (46) 11:26 (65) 10:41 (69) 02:39 (50) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

12:09:39

Garcia Ethan WM-13 mp 10:53:47 (54) 11:05:10 (62) 11:15:58 (63) 11:18:35 (59) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

04:00 (54) 11:23 (64) 10:48 (70) 02:37 (49) ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

12:09:44
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Koula Matthew WM1415 mp 09:55:17 (48) 09:58:24 (35) 10:04:08 (45) 10:11:08 (52) 10:56:46 (59) ---- 11:02:43 11:07:09 11:11:28 ----

03:13 (48) 03:07 (34) 05:44 (58) 07:00 (61) 45:38 (62) ---- 04:26 (48) 04:19 (44) ----

11:25:19

Kondejewski Tristan WM1617 mp 09:58:54 (67) 10:01:40 (58) 10:04:11 (53) 10:11:11 (53) 10:57:01 (60) ---- 11:02:40 11:07:11 11:11:30 ----

08:46 (67) 02:46 (26) 02:31 (30) 07:00 (61) 45:50 (63) ---- 04:31 (52) 04:19 (44) ----

11:25:23

Yellow C     (3500m, 0m)
1-108 2-131 3-109 4-111 5-121 6-132 7-129 8-114 9-115 10-125

11-130 12-101 F

1. Rengifo Daniel YM18+ 32:27 11:11:28 (9) 11:13:36 (9) 11:14:56 (7) 11:17:05 (2) 11:20:31 (1) 11:24:49 (1) 11:27:13 (1) 11:29:10 (1) 11:30:35 (1) 11:33:21 (1)

04:32 (9) 02:08 (16) 01:20 (1) 02:09 (1) 03:26 (1) 04:18 (1) 02:24 (2) 01:57 (1) 01:25 (1) 02:46 (1)

11:36:49 (1) 11:38:13 (1) 11:39:23 (1)

03:28 (2) 01:24 (1) 01:10 (1)

2. Williams Holland YF1617 36:06 10:14:56 (4) 10:16:34 (2) 10:18:08 (2) 10:22:41 (4) 10:26:55 (2) 10:33:13 (2) 10:35:25 (2) 10:37:33 (2) 10:38:58 (2) 10:42:02 (2)

02:45 (4) 01:38 (4) 01:34 (2) 04:33 (12) 04:14 (2) 06:18 (3) 02:12 (1) 02:08 (2) 01:25 (1) 03:04 (2)

10:45:11 (2) 10:46:58 (2) 10:48:17 (2)

03:09 (1) 01:47 (3) 01:19 (2)

3. Cochran London YF-13 48:38 09:56:05 (1) 09:57:46 (1) 09:59:35 (1) 10:04:17 (3) 10:09:36 (4) 10:18:33 (4) 10:22:12 (4) 10:25:37 (4) 10:28:01 (3) 10:33:12 (4)

02:00 (1) 01:41 (7) 01:49 (3) 04:42 (15) 05:19 (5) 08:57 (12) 03:39 (9) 03:25 (7) 02:24 (9) 05:11 (18)

10:38:22 (4) 10:41:01 (5) 10:42:43 (3)

05:10 (6) 02:39 (8) 01:42 (5)

4. Musick Sweetly YF1617 49:53 10:02:27 (2) 10:06:12 (8) 10:08:13 (8) 10:12:11 (8) 10:20:52 (8) 10:29:40 (8) 10:33:11 (8) 10:36:04 (8) 10:38:19 (8) 10:42:32 (8)

02:20 (2) 03:45 (20) 02:01 (6) 03:58 (5) 08:41 (13) 08:48 (11) 03:31 (6) 02:53 (3) 02:15 (6) 04:13 (5)

10:46:47 (7) 10:48:34 (7) 10:50:00 (4)

04:15 (4) 01:47 (3) 01:26 (3)

5. Cochran Colin YM18+ 50:25 09:56:09 (6) 09:57:48 (4) 09:59:38 (3) 10:04:19 (5) 10:09:39 (5) 10:18:40 (5) 10:22:16 (5) 10:25:41 (5) 10:28:03 (5) 10:33:08 (6)

02:58 (6) 01:39 (6) 01:50 (4) 04:41 (14) 05:20 (6) 09:01 (13) 03:36 (8) 03:25 (7) 02:22 (8) 05:05 (15)

10:38:17 (6) 10:41:00 (6) 10:43:36 (5)

05:09 (5) 02:43 (11) 02:36 (11)

6. Soto Natalia YF1617 50:30 10:04:35 (10) 10:06:13 (10) 10:08:14 (9) 10:12:08 (9) 10:20:56 (9) 10:29:41 (9) 10:33:08 (9) 10:36:10 (9) 10:38:20 (9) 10:42:35 (9)

05:10 (10) 01:38 (4) 02:01 (6) 03:54 (4) 08:48 (15) 08:45 (10) 03:27 (5) 03:02 (6) 02:10 (5) 04:15 (6)

10:46:48 (9) 10:48:16 (8) 10:49:55 (6)

04:13 (3) 01:28 (2) 01:39 (4)

7. Martinez Perez Emily YF1617 50:33 09:59:37 (7) 10:01:00 (6) 10:03:28 (5) 10:07:20 (6) 10:14:12 (7) 10:21:38 (5) 10:25:30 (6) 10:29:07 (6) 10:30:42 (4) 10:34:34 (3)

03:28 (7) 01:23 (2) 02:28 (8) 03:52 (3) 06:52 (8) 07:26 (4) 03:52 (13) 03:37 (11) 01:35 (3) 03:52 (4)

10:39:50 (3) 10:41:49 (3) 10:46:42 (7)

05:16 (7) 01:59 (6) 04:53 (21)

8. Kilpatrick Clayton YM18+ 51:36 09:53:56 (3) 09:55:42 (3) 09:58:52 (6) 10:03:12 (7) 10:08:28 (6) 10:16:55 (7) 10:20:58 (7) 10:24:32 (7) 10:27:23 (7) 10:32:04 (7)

02:43 (3) 01:46 (9) 03:10 (15) 04:20 (10) 05:16 (4) 08:27 (8) 04:03 (14) 03:34 (9) 02:51 (12) 04:41 (11)

10:37:56 (8) 10:40:36 (9) 10:42:49 (8)

05:52 (11) 02:40 (9) 02:13 (8)

9. Medina Sara YF1617 51:39 09:58:54 (8) 10:00:02 (7) 10:01:52 (4) 10:05:05 (1) 10:10:06 (3) 10:18:16 (3) 10:20:54 (3) 10:23:53 (3) 10:30:44 (6) 10:34:28 (5)

03:47 (8) 01:08 (1) 01:50 (4) 03:13 (2) 05:01 (3) 08:10 (7) 02:38 (4) 02:59 (5) 06:51 (14) 03:44 (3)

10:39:47 (5) 10:41:43 (4) 10:46:46 (9)

05:19 (8) 01:56 (5) 05:03 (22)

10. Morehouse Ashlyn YF1617 65:10 10:13:24 (13) 10:14:47 (12) 10:17:19 (10) 10:21:35 (10) 10:32:45 (11) 10:41:14 (10) 10:44:57 (10) 10:48:32 (10) 10:50:40 (10) 10:57:23 (10)

09:13 (13) 01:23 (2) 02:32 (9) 04:16 (9) 11:10 (16) 08:29 (9) 03:43 (11) 03:35 (10) 02:08 (4) 06:43 (20)

11:03:35 (10) 11:06:38 (10) 11:09:21 (10)

06:12 (16) 03:03 (17) 02:43 (12)

11. Rains Olivia YF1415 70:37 10:19:10 (11) 10:20:59 (11) 10:24:55 (11) 10:29:44 (11) 10:37:53 (10) 10:48:18 (11) 10:53:20 (11) 10:57:51 (11) 11:05:49 (11) 11:10:25 (11)

07:58 (11) 01:49 (12) 03:56 (20) 04:49 (16) 08:09 (11) 10:25 (18) 05:02 (17) 04:31 (18) 07:58 (17) 04:36 (10)

11:16:17 (11) 11:19:05 (11) 11:21:49 (11)

05:52 (11) 02:48 (12) 02:44 (13)

12. Lindsey Morgan YF1415 73:31 10:19:13 (17) 10:21:19 (14) 10:24:52 (13) 10:29:32 (12) 10:37:58 (12) 10:48:20 (12) 10:53:23 (12) 10:57:47 (12) 11:05:46 (12) 11:10:27 (12)

11:00 (17) 02:06 (15) 03:33 (18) 04:40 (13) 08:26 (12) 10:22 (17) 05:03 (18) 04:24 (16) 07:59 (19) 04:41 (11)

11:16:20 (12) 11:19:00 (12) 11:21:44 (12)

05:53 (13) 02:40 (9) 02:44 (13)

